© 2017 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynecoax.com MMC SERIES Page 1
MMC SERIES\022017\Q1
COAX SWITCHES
Miniature Matrix:  MMC Series
Controlled with USB or Ethernet
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (SWITCHES ONLY)
Form Factor Multi-Throw,
break before make

Enclosure B: UP TO 2 TERMINATED SP7T to SP8T
SWITCHES
ORDERING CODE
F = Failsafe, L = Latching
2  F  L  -  HF40T
# of Switches
# of Throws:
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
G = 7
H = 8
Options
Example:
Options
None = SMA DC-18GHz
T = Terminated (can stack)
HF26 = SMA DC-26.5GHz
HP40 = 2.92 mm DC-40GHz